
United States Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John O. Adefope 0 0.00% 2 2.35% 1 2.22% 0 0.00% 3 2.14%
Wesley Hunt 0 0.00% 10 11.76% 4 8.89% 0 0.00% 14 10.00%
Virgil John Bierschwale 0 0.00% 2 2.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.43%
Sara Canady 0 0.00% 2 2.35% 1 2.22% 0 0.00% 3 2.14%
Ken Paxton 6 60.00% 34 40.00% 25 55.56% 0 0.00% 65 46.43%
John Cornyn 4 40.00% 35 41.18% 14 31.11% 0 0.00% 53 37.86%
Anna Bender 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 85 100.00% 45 100.00% 0 0.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 2 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Representative, District No. 19 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James Bob Barbee 0 0.00% 3 3.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 2.14%
Tom Sell 3 30.00% 45 52.33% 18 40.91% 0 0.00% 66 47.14%
Matt Smith 2 20.00% 3 3.49% 4 9.09% 0 0.00% 9 6.43%
Donald R May 0 0.00% 2 2.33% 3 6.82% 0 0.00% 5 3.57%
Ryan Zink 0 0.00% 1 1.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.71%
Jason Corley 0 0.00% 6 6.98% 5 11.36% 0 0.00% 11 7.86%
Abraham Enriquez 5 50.00% 26 30.23% 14 31.82% 0 0.00% 45 32.14%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 86 100.00% 44 100.00% 0 0.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 3 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 151 ballots cast
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Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Nathaniel Welch 0 0.00% 3 3.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 2.05%
Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0.00% 2 2.25% 1 2.13% 0 0.00% 3 2.05%
Pete "Doc" Chambers 0 0.00% 12 13.48% 8 17.02% 0 0.00% 20 13.70%
Mark V. Goloby 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Ronnie Tullos 0 0.00% 1 1.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.68%
R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 2.13% 0 0.00% 1 0.68%
Arturo Espinosa 0 0.00% 4 4.49% 2 4.26% 0 0.00% 6 4.11%
Evelyn Brooks 0 0.00% 1 1.12% 1 2.13% 0 0.00% 2 1.37%
Stephen Samuelson 0 0.00% 1 1.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.68%
Kenneth Hyde 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Greg Abbott 10 100.00% 65 73.03% 34 72.34% 0 0.00% 109 74.66%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 89 100.00% 47 100.00% 0 0.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Unofficial Results
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Lieutenant Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Dan Patrick 10 100.00% 68 79.07% 38 82.61% 0 0.00% 116 81.69%
Timothy Mabry 0 0.00% 7 8.14% 5 10.87% 0 0.00% 12 8.45%
Esala Wueschner 0 0.00% 1 1.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.70%
Perla Muñoz Hopkins 0 0.00% 10 11.63% 3 6.52% 0 0.00% 13 9.15%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 86 100.00% 46 100.00% 0 0.00% 142 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 1 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Chip Roy 6 60.00% 35 43.21% 9 22.50% 0 0.00% 50 38.17%
Mayes Middleton 2 20.00% 23 28.40% 15 37.50% 0 0.00% 40 30.53%
Aaron Reitz 0 0.00% 4 4.94% 7 17.50% 0 0.00% 11 8.40%
Joan Huffman 2 20.00% 19 23.46% 9 22.50% 0 0.00% 30 22.90%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 81 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 131 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 13 7 0 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Don Huffines 4 40.00% 33 38.82% 27 67.50% 0 0.00% 64 47.41%
Kelly Hancock 3 30.00% 23 27.06% 8 20.00% 0 0.00% 34 25.19%
Christi Craddick 3 30.00% 27 31.76% 5 12.50% 0 0.00% 35 25.93%
Michael Berlanga 0 0.00% 2 2.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.48%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 85 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 135 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 7 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Dawn Buckingham 10 100.00% 76 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 76 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 7 0 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Sid Miller 7 77.78% 55 65.48% 28 70.00% 0 0.00% 90 67.67%
Nate Sheets 2 22.22% 29 34.52% 12 30.00% 0 0.00% 43 32.33%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 84 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 133 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 7 0 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Unofficial Results
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Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Bo French 1 10.00% 8 10.00% 3 9.09% 0 0.00% 12 9.76%
Hawk Dunlap 0 0.00% 12 15.00% 3 9.09% 0 0.00% 15 12.20%
Katherine Culbert 2 20.00% 5 6.25% 2 6.06% 0 0.00% 9 7.32%
James (Jim) Matlock 3 30.00% 32 40.00% 12 36.36% 0 0.00% 47 38.21%
Jim Wright 4 40.00% 23 28.75% 13 39.39% 0 0.00% 40 32.52%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 80 100.00% 33 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 14 0 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jimmy Blacklock 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 9 0 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James P. Sullivan 10 100.00% 74 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 74 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 20 9 0 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kyle Hawkins 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 9 0 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Brett Busby 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 9 0 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Alison Fox 2 20.00% 13 17.33% 9 25.71% 0 0.00% 24 20.00%
Lesli Fitzpatrick 4 40.00% 10 13.33% 8 22.86% 0 0.00% 22 18.33%
Thomas Smith 1 10.00% 29 38.67% 11 31.43% 0 0.00% 41 34.17%
Brent Coffee 3 30.00% 23 30.67% 7 20.00% 0 0.00% 33 27.50%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 35 100.00% 0 0.00% 120 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 12 0 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kevin Patrick Yeary 10 100.00% 73 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 121 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 73 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 121 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 9 0 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John Messinger 6 60.00% 61 81.33% 27 77.14% 0 0.00% 94 78.33%
Jennifer Balido 4 40.00% 14 18.67% 8 22.86% 0 0.00% 26 21.67%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 35 100.00% 0 0.00% 120 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 12 0 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 31 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kevin Sparks 9 100.00% 72 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 72 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 22 9 0 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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State Representative,  District No. 82 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Tom Craddick 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 41 100.00% 0 0.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 75 100.00% 41 100.00% 0 0.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 6 0 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Scott Brister 10 100.00% 73 100.00% 39 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 73 100.00% 39 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 8 0 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Scott K. Field 10 100.00% 71 100.00% 39 100.00% 0 0.00% 120 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 71 100.00% 39 100.00% 0 0.00% 120 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 23 8 0 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

1 151 ballots cast
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
April Farris 9 100.00% 69 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 116 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 69 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 116 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 25 9 0 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 11th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Bruce Williams 10 100.00% 69 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 117 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 69 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 117 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 25 9 0 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 106th Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Reed A. Filley 10 100.00% 84 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 84 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 9 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Foy O'Brien 9 100.00% 82 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 131 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 82 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 131 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 7 0 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Teresa Uresti 10 100.00% 82 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 82 100.00% 40 100.00% 0 0.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 7 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Clare Christy 10 100.00% 78 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 78 100.00% 38 100.00% 0 0.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 9 0 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Valerie Reyes 4 40.00% 32 34.78% 14 30.43% 0 0.00% 50 33.78%
Terri Stahl 6 60.00% 60 65.22% 32 69.57% 0 0.00% 98 66.22%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 92 100.00% 46 100.00% 0 0.00% 148 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 1 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Larry Duyck 9 100.00% 80 100.00% 42 100.00% 0 0.00% 131 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 80 100.00% 42 100.00% 0 0.00% 131 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 14 5 0 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

County Chair - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Beverly Beaty 10 100.00% 82 100.00% 41 100.00% 0 0.00% 133 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 82 100.00% 41 100.00% 0 0.00% 133 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 6 0 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 9 90.00% 80 89.89% 44 95.65% 0 0.00% 133 91.72%
NO 1 10.00% 9 10.11% 2 4.35% 0 0.00% 12 8.28%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 89 100.00% 46 100.00% 0 0.00% 145 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 1 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 81 91.01% 41 87.23% 0 0.00% 132 90.41%
NO 0 0.00% 8 8.99% 6 12.77% 0 0.00% 14 9.59%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 89 100.00% 47 100.00% 0 0.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 0 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 6 66.67% 56 65.88% 27 57.45% 0 0.00% 89 63.12%
NO 3 33.33% 29 34.12% 20 42.55% 0 0.00% 52 36.88%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 85 100.00% 47 100.00% 0 0.00% 141 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 78 89.66% 40 86.96% 0 0.00% 128 89.51%
NO 0 0.00% 9 10.34% 6 13.04% 0 0.00% 15 10.49%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 87 100.00% 46 100.00% 0 0.00% 143 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 1 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 77 91.67% 43 91.49% 0 0.00% 130 92.20%
NO 0 0.00% 7 8.33% 4 8.51% 0 0.00% 11 7.80%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 84 100.00% 47 100.00% 0 0.00% 141 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 0 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 7 70.00% 79 91.86% 42 95.45% 0 0.00% 128 91.43%
NO 3 30.00% 7 8.14% 2 4.55% 0 0.00% 12 8.57%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 86 100.00% 44 100.00% 0 0.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 3 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 9 90.00% 67 80.72% 36 81.82% 0 0.00% 112 81.75%
NO 1 10.00% 16 19.28% 8 18.18% 0 0.00% 25 18.25%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 83 100.00% 44 100.00% 0 0.00% 137 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 3 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 76 92.68% 41 93.18% 0 0.00% 127 93.38%
NO 0 0.00% 6 7.32% 3 6.82% 0 0.00% 9 6.62%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 82 100.00% 44 100.00% 0 0.00% 136 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 12 3 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 9 90.00% 63 80.77% 38 88.37% 0 0.00% 110 83.97%
NO 1 10.00% 15 19.23% 5 11.63% 0 0.00% 21 16.03%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 78 100.00% 43 100.00% 0 0.00% 131 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 4 0 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 9 90.00% 73 93.59% 37 94.87% 0 0.00% 119 93.70%
NO 1 10.00% 5 6.41% 2 5.13% 0 0.00% 8 6.30%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 78 100.00% 39 100.00% 0 0.00% 127 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 8 0 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John O. Adefope 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.61% 0 0.00% 1 0.70%
Wesley Hunt 1 8.33% 2 2.90% 5 8.06% 0 0.00% 8 5.59%
Virgil John Bierschwale 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Sara Canady 1 8.33% 1 1.45% 2 3.23% 0 0.00% 4 2.80%
Ken Paxton 4 33.33% 25 36.23% 30 48.39% 0 0.00% 59 41.26%
John Cornyn 6 50.00% 40 57.97% 23 37.10% 0 0.00% 69 48.25%
Anna Bender 0 0.00% 1 1.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.70%
Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.61% 0 0.00% 1 0.70%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 69 100.00% 62 100.00% 0 0.00% 143 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 1 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Representative, District No. 19 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James Bob Barbee 0 0.00% 3 4.35% 2 3.39% 0 0.00% 5 3.57%
Tom Sell 2 16.67% 34 49.28% 27 45.76% 0 0.00% 63 45.00%
Matt Smith 1 8.33% 4 5.80% 4 6.78% 0 0.00% 9 6.43%
Donald R May 4 33.33% 6 8.70% 5 8.47% 0 0.00% 15 10.71%
Ryan Zink 0 0.00% 1 1.45% 1 1.69% 0 0.00% 2 1.43%
Jason Corley 1 8.33% 3 4.35% 2 3.39% 0 0.00% 6 4.29%
Abraham Enriquez 4 33.33% 18 26.09% 18 30.51% 0 0.00% 40 28.57%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 69 100.00% 59 100.00% 0 0.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast
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Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Nathaniel Welch 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.69% 0 0.00% 1 0.72%
Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0.00% 1 1.45% 1 1.69% 0 0.00% 2 1.44%
Pete "Doc" Chambers 0 0.00% 2 2.90% 3 5.08% 0 0.00% 5 3.60%
Mark V. Goloby 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Ronnie Tullos 0 0.00% 1 1.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.72%
R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Arturo Espinosa 0 0.00% 1 1.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.72%
Evelyn Brooks 0 0.00% 3 4.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 2.16%
Stephen Samuelson 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kenneth Hyde 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Greg Abbott 11 100.00% 61 88.41% 54 91.53% 0 0.00% 126 90.65%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 69 100.00% 59 100.00% 0 0.00% 139 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 0 9
Overvotes: 1 0 0 0 1
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Lieutenant Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Dan Patrick 9 75.00% 61 91.04% 54 87.10% 0 0.00% 124 87.94%
Timothy Mabry 1 8.33% 1 1.49% 6 9.68% 0 0.00% 8 5.67%
Esala Wueschner 0 0.00% 2 2.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.42%
Perla Muñoz Hopkins 2 16.67% 3 4.48% 2 3.23% 0 0.00% 7 4.96%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 67 100.00% 62 100.00% 0 0.00% 141 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 1 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Chip Roy 2 22.22% 18 27.69% 26 46.43% 0 0.00% 46 35.38%
Mayes Middleton 3 33.33% 24 36.92% 14 25.00% 0 0.00% 41 31.54%
Aaron Reitz 2 22.22% 3 4.62% 1 1.79% 0 0.00% 6 4.62%
Joan Huffman 2 22.22% 20 30.77% 15 26.79% 0 0.00% 37 28.46%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 65 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 9 7 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast
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Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Don Huffines 3 25.00% 23 34.85% 16 28.57% 0 0.00% 42 31.34%
Kelly Hancock 3 25.00% 21 31.82% 17 30.36% 0 0.00% 41 30.60%
Christi Craddick 5 41.67% 20 30.30% 20 35.71% 0 0.00% 45 33.58%
Michael Berlanga 1 8.33% 2 3.03% 3 5.36% 0 0.00% 6 4.48%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 66 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 134 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 7 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Dawn Buckingham 10 100.00% 60 100.00% 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 125 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 60 100.00% 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 125 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 14 8 0 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Sid Miller 8 72.73% 36 53.73% 34 59.65% 0 0.00% 78 57.78%
Nate Sheets 3 27.27% 31 46.27% 23 40.35% 0 0.00% 57 42.22%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 67 100.00% 57 100.00% 0 0.00% 135 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 6 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Bo French 1 12.50% 4 6.56% 4 7.14% 0 0.00% 9 7.20%
Hawk Dunlap 0 0.00% 6 9.84% 6 10.71% 0 0.00% 12 9.60%
Katherine Culbert 0 0.00% 5 8.20% 2 3.57% 0 0.00% 7 5.60%
James (Jim) Matlock 2 25.00% 20 32.79% 24 42.86% 0 0.00% 46 36.80%
Jim Wright 5 62.50% 26 42.62% 20 35.71% 0 0.00% 51 40.80%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 61 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 125 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 13 7 0 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jimmy Blacklock 9 100.00% 58 100.00% 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 118 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 58 100.00% 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 118 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 16 12 0 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James P. Sullivan 11 100.00% 60 100.00% 53 100.00% 0 0.00% 124 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 60 100.00% 53 100.00% 0 0.00% 124 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 14 10 0 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kyle Hawkins 10 100.00% 61 100.00% 52 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 61 100.00% 52 100.00% 0 0.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 13 11 0 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Brett Busby 10 100.00% 61 100.00% 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 61 100.00% 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 13 8 0 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Alison Fox 3 33.33% 11 19.64% 12 23.53% 0 0.00% 26 22.41%
Lesli Fitzpatrick 2 22.22% 15 26.79% 7 13.73% 0 0.00% 24 20.69%
Thomas Smith 1 11.11% 17 30.36% 20 39.22% 0 0.00% 38 32.76%
Brent Coffee 3 33.33% 13 23.21% 12 23.53% 0 0.00% 28 24.14%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 56 100.00% 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 116 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 18 12 0 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kevin Patrick Yeary 10 100.00% 58 100.00% 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 58 100.00% 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 16 12 0 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John Messinger 5 55.56% 49 83.05% 47 88.68% 0 0.00% 101 83.47%
Jennifer Balido 4 44.44% 10 16.95% 6 11.32% 0 0.00% 20 16.53%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 59 100.00% 53 100.00% 0 0.00% 121 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 15 10 0 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 31 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kevin Sparks 10 100.00% 59 100.00% 53 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 59 100.00% 53 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 15 10 0 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast
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State Representative,  District No. 82 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Tom Craddick 10 100.00% 65 100.00% 57 100.00% 0 0.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 65 100.00% 57 100.00% 0 0.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 9 6 0 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Scott Brister 11 100.00% 57 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 57 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 17 9 0 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Scott K. Field 10 100.00% 58 100.00% 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 58 100.00% 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 16 12 0 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast

Unofficial Results
Ballots Cast

988

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%

DAWSON COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 25

PRECINCT RESULTS

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time
Run Date

10:56 PM
03/03/2026



Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
April Farris 11 100.00% 58 100.00% 53 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 58 100.00% 53 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 16 10 0 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 11th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Bruce Williams 10 100.00% 58 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 58 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 16 9 0 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 106th Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Reed A. Filley 11 100.00% 61 100.00% 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 127 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 61 100.00% 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 127 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 13 8 0 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast
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County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Foy O'Brien 12 100.00% 68 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 136 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 68 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 136 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 7 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Teresa Uresti 11 100.00% 63 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 128 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 63 100.00% 54 100.00% 0 0.00% 128 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 11 9 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Clare Christy 11 100.00% 64 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 131 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 64 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 131 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 7 0 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast
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County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Valerie Reyes 3 25.00% 17 24.64% 23 38.98% 0 0.00% 43 30.71%
Terri Stahl 9 75.00% 52 75.36% 36 61.02% 0 0.00% 97 69.29%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 69 100.00% 59 100.00% 0 0.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Ryan Webb 11 100.00% 62 100.00% 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 128 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 62 100.00% 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 128 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 8 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Larry Duyck 11 100.00% 62 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 129 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 62 100.00% 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 129 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 12 7 0 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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County Chair - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Beverly Beaty 10 100.00% 64 100.00% 59 100.00% 0 0.00% 133 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 64 100.00% 59 100.00% 0 0.00% 133 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 10 4 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 8 72.73% 64 91.43% 56 93.33% 0 0.00% 128 90.78%
NO 3 27.27% 6 8.57% 4 6.67% 0 0.00% 13 9.22%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 70 100.00% 60 100.00% 0 0.00% 141 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 3 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 12 100.00% 66 95.65% 54 88.52% 0 0.00% 132 92.96%
NO 0 0.00% 3 4.35% 7 11.48% 0 0.00% 10 7.04%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 69 100.00% 61 100.00% 0 0.00% 142 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

2 149 ballots cast

Unofficial Results
Ballots Cast

988

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%

DAWSON COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 29

PRECINCT RESULTS

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time
Run Date

10:56 PM
03/03/2026



Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 83.33% 44 63.77% 36 59.02% 0 0.00% 90 63.38%
NO 2 16.67% 25 36.23% 25 40.98% 0 0.00% 52 36.62%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 69 100.00% 61 100.00% 0 0.00% 142 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 2 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 83.33% 59 83.10% 53 85.48% 0 0.00% 122 84.14%
NO 2 16.67% 12 16.90% 9 14.52% 0 0.00% 23 15.86%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 71 100.00% 62 100.00% 0 0.00% 145 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 11 91.67% 63 88.73% 56 90.32% 0 0.00% 130 89.66%
NO 1 8.33% 8 11.27% 6 9.68% 0 0.00% 15 10.34%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 71 100.00% 62 100.00% 0 0.00% 145 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 11 91.67% 65 92.86% 59 93.65% 0 0.00% 135 93.10%
NO 1 8.33% 5 7.14% 4 6.35% 0 0.00% 10 6.90%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 70 100.00% 63 100.00% 0 0.00% 145 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 4 0 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 11 91.67% 60 88.24% 54 85.71% 0 0.00% 125 87.41%
NO 1 8.33% 8 11.76% 9 14.29% 0 0.00% 18 12.59%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 68 100.00% 63 100.00% 0 0.00% 143 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 0 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 12 100.00% 64 88.89% 58 92.06% 0 0.00% 134 91.16%
NO 0 0.00% 8 11.11% 5 7.94% 0 0.00% 13 8.84%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 72 100.00% 63 100.00% 0 0.00% 147 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 11 91.67% 51 78.46% 52 85.25% 0 0.00% 114 82.61%
NO 1 8.33% 14 21.54% 9 14.75% 0 0.00% 24 17.39%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 65 100.00% 61 100.00% 0 0.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 2 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 90.91% 61 91.04% 57 91.94% 0 0.00% 128 91.43%
NO 1 9.09% 6 8.96% 5 8.06% 0 0.00% 12 8.57%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 67 100.00% 62 100.00% 0 0.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 1 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John O. Adefope 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Wesley Hunt 1 9.09% 14 7.11% 15 12.10% 0 0.00% 30 9.04%
Virgil John Bierschwale 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Sara Canady 0 0.00% 3 1.52% 4 3.23% 0 0.00% 7 2.11%
Ken Paxton 7 63.64% 90 45.69% 50 40.32% 0 0.00% 147 44.28%
John Cornyn 3 27.27% 90 45.69% 53 42.74% 0 0.00% 146 43.98%
Anna Bender 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.81% 0 0.00% 1 0.30%
Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.81% 0 0.00% 1 0.30%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 197 100.00% 124 100.00% 0 0.00% 332 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 4 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Representative, District No. 19 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James Bob Barbee 0 0.00% 3 1.55% 2 1.65% 0 0.00% 5 1.54%
Tom Sell 2 18.18% 87 45.08% 46 38.02% 0 0.00% 135 41.54%
Matt Smith 1 9.09% 13 6.74% 10 8.26% 0 0.00% 24 7.38%
Donald R May 5 45.45% 22 11.40% 12 9.92% 0 0.00% 39 12.00%
Ryan Zink 0 0.00% 5 2.59% 3 2.48% 0 0.00% 8 2.46%
Jason Corley 3 27.27% 12 6.22% 8 6.61% 0 0.00% 23 7.08%
Abraham Enriquez 0 0.00% 51 26.42% 40 33.06% 0 0.00% 91 28.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 193 100.00% 121 100.00% 0 0.00% 325 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 7 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Nathaniel Welch 0 0.00% 2 1.08% 1 0.82% 0 0.00% 3 0.94%
Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0.00% 3 1.61% 4 3.28% 0 0.00% 7 2.19%
Pete "Doc" Chambers 0 0.00% 16 8.60% 17 13.93% 0 0.00% 33 10.34%
Mark V. Goloby 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Ronnie Tullos 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.64% 0 0.00% 2 0.63%
R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Arturo Espinosa 0 0.00% 5 2.69% 3 2.46% 0 0.00% 8 2.51%
Evelyn Brooks 0 0.00% 4 2.15% 6 4.92% 0 0.00% 10 3.13%
Stephen Samuelson 0 0.00% 1 0.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.31%
Kenneth Hyde 0 0.00% 2 1.08% 1 0.82% 0 0.00% 3 0.94%
Greg Abbott 11 100.00% 153 82.26% 88 72.13% 0 0.00% 252 79.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 186 100.00% 122 100.00% 0 0.00% 319 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 6 0 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Lieutenant Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Dan Patrick 10 90.91% 168 87.50% 103 83.74% 0 0.00% 281 86.20%
Timothy Mabry 1 9.09% 8 4.17% 13 10.57% 0 0.00% 22 6.75%
Esala Wueschner 0 0.00% 2 1.04% 1 0.81% 0 0.00% 3 0.92%
Perla Muñoz Hopkins 0 0.00% 14 7.29% 6 4.88% 0 0.00% 20 6.13%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 192 100.00% 123 100.00% 0 0.00% 326 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 10 5 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Chip Roy 7 63.64% 62 34.44% 43 36.13% 0 0.00% 112 36.13%
Mayes Middleton 3 27.27% 56 31.11% 46 38.66% 0 0.00% 105 33.87%
Aaron Reitz 0 0.00% 20 11.11% 7 5.88% 0 0.00% 27 8.71%
Joan Huffman 1 9.09% 42 23.33% 23 19.33% 0 0.00% 66 21.29%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 180 100.00% 119 100.00% 0 0.00% 310 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 22 9 0 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Don Huffines 3 27.27% 69 37.50% 56 45.53% 0 0.00% 128 40.25%
Kelly Hancock 3 27.27% 54 29.35% 25 20.33% 0 0.00% 82 25.79%
Christi Craddick 5 45.45% 55 29.89% 38 30.89% 0 0.00% 98 30.82%
Michael Berlanga 0 0.00% 6 3.26% 4 3.25% 0 0.00% 10 3.14%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 184 100.00% 123 100.00% 0 0.00% 318 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 5 0 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Dawn Buckingham 10 100.00% 159 100.00% 107 100.00% 0 0.00% 276 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 159 100.00% 107 100.00% 0 0.00% 276 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 43 21 0 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Sid Miller 8 72.73% 123 69.49% 71 62.28% 0 0.00% 202 66.89%
Nate Sheets 3 27.27% 54 30.51% 43 37.72% 0 0.00% 100 33.11%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 177 100.00% 114 100.00% 0 0.00% 302 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 25 14 0 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Bo French 1 9.09% 13 7.39% 7 6.14% 0 0.00% 21 6.98%
Hawk Dunlap 0 0.00% 15 8.52% 24 21.05% 0 0.00% 39 12.96%
Katherine Culbert 1 9.09% 13 7.39% 6 5.26% 0 0.00% 20 6.64%
James (Jim) Matlock 2 18.18% 71 40.34% 28 24.56% 0 0.00% 101 33.55%
Jim Wright 7 63.64% 64 36.36% 49 42.98% 0 0.00% 120 39.87%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 176 100.00% 114 100.00% 0 0.00% 301 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 26 14 0 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jimmy Blacklock 10 100.00% 156 100.00% 106 100.00% 0 0.00% 272 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 156 100.00% 106 100.00% 0 0.00% 272 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 46 22 0 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James P. Sullivan 10 100.00% 155 100.00% 104 100.00% 0 0.00% 269 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 155 100.00% 104 100.00% 0 0.00% 269 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 47 24 0 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kyle Hawkins 10 100.00% 157 100.00% 107 100.00% 0 0.00% 274 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 157 100.00% 107 100.00% 0 0.00% 274 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 45 21 0 67
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Brett Busby 10 100.00% 155 100.00% 107 100.00% 0 0.00% 272 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 155 100.00% 107 100.00% 0 0.00% 272 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 47 21 0 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Alison Fox 6 54.55% 45 28.66% 21 20.39% 0 0.00% 72 26.57%
Lesli Fitzpatrick 2 18.18% 51 32.48% 24 23.30% 0 0.00% 77 28.41%
Thomas Smith 1 9.09% 37 23.57% 38 36.89% 0 0.00% 76 28.04%
Brent Coffee 2 18.18% 24 15.29% 20 19.42% 0 0.00% 46 16.97%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 157 100.00% 103 100.00% 0 0.00% 271 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 45 25 0 70
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kevin Patrick Yeary 10 100.00% 157 100.00% 99 100.00% 0 0.00% 266 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 157 100.00% 99 100.00% 0 0.00% 266 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 45 29 0 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John Messinger 9 81.82% 127 76.97% 80 77.67% 0 0.00% 216 77.42%
Jennifer Balido 2 18.18% 38 23.03% 23 22.33% 0 0.00% 63 22.58%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 165 100.00% 103 100.00% 0 0.00% 279 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 37 25 0 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 31 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kevin Sparks 10 100.00% 163 100.00% 102 100.00% 0 0.00% 275 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 163 100.00% 102 100.00% 0 0.00% 275 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 39 26 0 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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State Representative,  District No. 82 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Tom Craddick 10 100.00% 172 100.00% 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 294 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 172 100.00% 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 294 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 30 16 0 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Scott Brister 10 100.00% 158 100.00% 105 100.00% 0 0.00% 273 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 158 100.00% 105 100.00% 0 0.00% 273 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 23 0 68
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Scott K. Field 10 100.00% 158 100.00% 103 100.00% 0 0.00% 271 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 158 100.00% 103 100.00% 0 0.00% 271 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 44 25 0 70
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
April Farris 10 100.00% 152 100.00% 102 100.00% 0 0.00% 264 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 152 100.00% 102 100.00% 0 0.00% 264 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 50 26 0 77
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 11th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Bruce Williams 10 100.00% 157 100.00% 102 100.00% 0 0.00% 269 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 157 100.00% 102 100.00% 0 0.00% 269 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 45 26 0 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 106th Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Reed A. Filley 10 100.00% 170 100.00% 104 100.00% 0 0.00% 284 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 170 100.00% 104 100.00% 0 0.00% 284 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 32 24 0 57
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Foy O'Brien 10 100.00% 181 100.00% 110 100.00% 0 0.00% 301 100.00%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 181 100.00% 110 100.00% 0 0.00% 301 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 21 18 0 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Teresa Uresti 9 100.00% 164 100.00% 111 100.00% 0 0.00% 284 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 164 100.00% 111 100.00% 0 0.00% 284 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 38 17 0 57
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Clare Christy 9 100.00% 165 100.00% 109 100.00% 0 0.00% 283 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 165 100.00% 109 100.00% 0 0.00% 283 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 37 19 0 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Valerie Reyes 3 30.00% 59 29.95% 42 34.43% 0 0.00% 104 31.61%
Terri Stahl 7 70.00% 138 70.05% 80 65.57% 0 0.00% 225 68.39%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 197 100.00% 122 100.00% 0 0.00% 329 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 6 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Larry Duyck 9 100.00% 181 100.00% 110 100.00% 0 0.00% 300 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 181 100.00% 110 100.00% 0 0.00% 300 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 21 18 0 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

County Chair - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Beverly Beaty 9 100.00% 184 100.00% 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 305 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 184 100.00% 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 305 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 18 16 0 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 9 90.00% 175 89.74% 110 91.67% 0 0.00% 294 90.46%
NO 1 10.00% 20 10.26% 10 8.33% 0 0.00% 31 9.54%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 195 100.00% 120 100.00% 0 0.00% 325 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 7 8 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 181 91.41% 112 90.32% 0 0.00% 303 91.27%
NO 0 0.00% 17 8.59% 12 9.68% 0 0.00% 29 8.73%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 198 100.00% 124 100.00% 0 0.00% 332 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 4 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 6 60.00% 136 69.39% 82 65.60% 0 0.00% 224 67.67%
NO 4 40.00% 60 30.61% 43 34.40% 0 0.00% 107 32.33%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 196 100.00% 125 100.00% 0 0.00% 331 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 3 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 6 60.00% 167 86.08% 115 92.00% 0 0.00% 288 87.54%
NO 4 40.00% 27 13.92% 10 8.00% 0 0.00% 41 12.46%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 194 100.00% 125 100.00% 0 0.00% 329 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 3 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 186 94.42% 120 95.24% 0 0.00% 316 94.89%
NO 0 0.00% 11 5.58% 6 4.76% 0 0.00% 17 5.11%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 197 100.00% 126 100.00% 0 0.00% 333 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 2 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 172 88.66% 111 91.74% 0 0.00% 293 90.15%
NO 0 0.00% 22 11.34% 10 8.26% 0 0.00% 32 9.85%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 194 100.00% 121 100.00% 0 0.00% 325 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 7 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 184 95.83% 110 88.71% 0 0.00% 304 93.25%
NO 0 0.00% 8 4.17% 14 11.29% 0 0.00% 22 6.75%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 192 100.00% 124 100.00% 0 0.00% 326 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 4 0 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 10 100.00% 191 96.46% 120 96.00% 0 0.00% 321 96.40%
NO 0 0.00% 7 3.54% 5 4.00% 0 0.00% 12 3.60%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 198 100.00% 125 100.00% 0 0.00% 333 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 3 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 9 90.00% 167 86.98% 96 80.00% 0 0.00% 272 84.47%
NO 1 10.00% 25 13.02% 24 20.00% 0 0.00% 50 15.53%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 192 100.00% 120 100.00% 0 0.00% 322 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 8 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 6 85.71% 188 97.41% 115 95.83% 0 0.00% 309 96.56%
NO 1 14.29% 5 2.59% 5 4.17% 0 0.00% 11 3.44%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 193 100.00% 120 100.00% 0 0.00% 320 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 9 8 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John O. Adefope 0 0.00% 2 0.97% 3 2.46% 0 0.00% 5 1.46%
Wesley Hunt 0 0.00% 19 9.18% 12 9.84% 0 0.00% 31 9.04%
Virgil John Bierschwale 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Sara Canady 0 0.00% 3 1.45% 5 4.10% 0 0.00% 8 2.33%
Ken Paxton 5 35.71% 97 46.86% 53 43.44% 0 0.00% 155 45.19%
John Cornyn 9 64.29% 85 41.06% 47 38.52% 0 0.00% 141 41.11%
Anna Bender 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.64% 0 0.00% 2 0.58%
Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0.00% 1 0.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.29%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 207 100.00% 122 100.00% 0 0.00% 343 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 1 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Representative, District No. 19 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James Bob Barbee 0 0.00% 3 1.46% 7 6.03% 0 0.00% 10 2.99%
Tom Sell 8 61.54% 126 61.17% 60 51.72% 0 0.00% 194 57.91%
Matt Smith 0 0.00% 8 3.88% 6 5.17% 0 0.00% 14 4.18%
Donald R May 2 15.38% 15 7.28% 4 3.45% 0 0.00% 21 6.27%
Ryan Zink 0 0.00% 5 2.43% 1 0.86% 0 0.00% 6 1.79%
Jason Corley 0 0.00% 9 4.37% 6 5.17% 0 0.00% 15 4.48%
Abraham Enriquez 3 23.08% 40 19.42% 32 27.59% 0 0.00% 75 22.39%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 206 100.00% 116 100.00% 0 0.00% 335 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 7 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Nathaniel Welch 0 0.00% 3 1.49% 3 2.61% 0 0.00% 6 1.82%
Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0.00% 2 1.00% 1 0.87% 0 0.00% 3 0.91%
Pete "Doc" Chambers 0 0.00% 24 11.94% 11 9.57% 0 0.00% 35 10.61%
Mark V. Goloby 0 0.00% 1 0.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.30%
Ronnie Tullos 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.74% 0 0.00% 2 0.61%
Arturo Espinosa 0 0.00% 1 0.50% 2 1.74% 0 0.00% 3 0.91%
Evelyn Brooks 0 0.00% 3 1.49% 7 6.09% 0 0.00% 10 3.03%
Stephen Samuelson 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Kenneth Hyde 0 0.00% 1 0.50% 2 1.74% 0 0.00% 3 0.91%
Greg Abbott 14 100.00% 166 82.59% 87 75.65% 0 0.00% 267 80.91%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 201 100.00% 115 100.00% 0 0.00% 330 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 9 8 0 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Lieutenant Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Dan Patrick 11 84.62% 174 87.00% 98 83.76% 0 0.00% 283 85.76%
Timothy Mabry 2 15.38% 14 7.00% 13 11.11% 0 0.00% 29 8.79%
Esala Wueschner 0 0.00% 2 1.00% 1 0.85% 0 0.00% 3 0.91%
Perla Muñoz Hopkins 0 0.00% 10 5.00% 5 4.27% 0 0.00% 15 4.55%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 200 100.00% 117 100.00% 0 0.00% 330 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 10 6 0 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Chip Roy 4 28.57% 86 45.03% 51 47.22% 0 0.00% 141 45.05%
Mayes Middleton 7 50.00% 51 26.70% 34 31.48% 0 0.00% 92 29.39%
Aaron Reitz 2 14.29% 20 10.47% 7 6.48% 0 0.00% 29 9.27%
Joan Huffman 1 7.14% 34 17.80% 16 14.81% 0 0.00% 51 16.29%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 191 100.00% 108 100.00% 0 0.00% 313 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 19 15 0 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Don Huffines 0 0.00% 65 32.34% 52 45.61% 0 0.00% 117 35.67%
Kelly Hancock 5 38.46% 75 37.31% 31 27.19% 0 0.00% 111 33.84%
Christi Craddick 8 61.54% 56 27.86% 26 22.81% 0 0.00% 90 27.44%
Michael Berlanga 0 0.00% 5 2.49% 5 4.39% 0 0.00% 10 3.05%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 201 100.00% 114 100.00% 0 0.00% 328 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 9 9 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Dawn Buckingham 12 100.00% 188 100.00% 108 100.00% 0 0.00% 308 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 188 100.00% 108 100.00% 0 0.00% 308 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 22 15 0 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Sid Miller 7 58.33% 129 65.15% 76 64.41% 0 0.00% 212 64.63%
Nate Sheets 5 41.67% 69 34.85% 42 35.59% 0 0.00% 116 35.37%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 198 100.00% 118 100.00% 0 0.00% 328 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 12 5 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Bo French 0 0.00% 24 12.97% 7 6.36% 0 0.00% 31 10.10%
Hawk Dunlap 0 0.00% 18 9.73% 21 19.09% 0 0.00% 39 12.70%
Katherine Culbert 1 8.33% 22 11.89% 5 4.55% 0 0.00% 28 9.12%
James (Jim) Matlock 4 33.33% 42 22.70% 28 25.45% 0 0.00% 74 24.10%
Jim Wright 7 58.33% 79 42.70% 49 44.55% 0 0.00% 135 43.97%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 185 100.00% 110 100.00% 0 0.00% 307 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 25 13 0 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Jimmy Blacklock 12 100.00% 184 100.00% 105 100.00% 0 0.00% 301 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 184 100.00% 105 100.00% 0 0.00% 301 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 26 18 0 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
James P. Sullivan 12 100.00% 183 100.00% 104 100.00% 0 0.00% 299 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 183 100.00% 104 100.00% 0 0.00% 299 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 27 19 0 48
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kyle Hawkins 12 100.00% 182 100.00% 103 100.00% 0 0.00% 297 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 182 100.00% 103 100.00% 0 0.00% 297 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 28 20 0 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Brett Busby 12 100.00% 179 100.00% 102 100.00% 0 0.00% 293 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 179 100.00% 102 100.00% 0 0.00% 293 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 31 21 0 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Alison Fox 1 10.00% 47 27.33% 27 28.13% 0 0.00% 75 26.98%
Lesli Fitzpatrick 4 40.00% 31 18.02% 19 19.79% 0 0.00% 54 19.42%
Thomas Smith 2 20.00% 46 26.74% 26 27.08% 0 0.00% 74 26.62%
Brent Coffee 3 30.00% 48 27.91% 24 25.00% 0 0.00% 75 26.98%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 172 100.00% 96 100.00% 0 0.00% 278 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 38 27 0 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kevin Patrick Yeary 12 100.00% 173 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 282 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 173 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 282 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 37 26 0 65
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
John Messinger 10 90.91% 135 75.84% 80 79.21% 0 0.00% 225 77.59%
Jennifer Balido 1 9.09% 43 24.16% 21 20.79% 0 0.00% 65 22.41%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 178 100.00% 101 100.00% 0 0.00% 290 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 32 22 0 57
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District No. 31 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Kevin Sparks 12 100.00% 183 100.00% 98 100.00% 0 0.00% 293 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 183 100.00% 98 100.00% 0 0.00% 293 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 27 25 0 54
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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State Representative,  District No. 82 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Tom Craddick 13 100.00% 188 100.00% 108 100.00% 0 0.00% 309 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 188 100.00% 108 100.00% 0 0.00% 309 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 22 15 0 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Scott Brister 12 100.00% 175 100.00% 99 100.00% 0 0.00% 286 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 175 100.00% 99 100.00% 0 0.00% 286 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 35 24 0 61
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Scott K. Field 12 100.00% 172 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 281 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 172 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 38 26 0 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
April Farris 12 100.00% 171 100.00% 95 100.00% 0 0.00% 278 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 171 100.00% 95 100.00% 0 0.00% 278 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 39 28 0 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 11th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Bruce Williams 12 100.00% 174 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 283 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 174 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 283 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 36 26 0 64
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 106th Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Reed A. Filley 14 100.00% 182 100.00% 107 100.00% 0 0.00% 303 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 182 100.00% 107 100.00% 0 0.00% 303 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 28 16 0 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Foy O'Brien 14 100.00% 192 100.00% 119 100.00% 0 0.00% 325 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 192 100.00% 119 100.00% 0 0.00% 325 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 4 0 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Teresa Uresti 14 100.00% 181 100.00% 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 307 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 181 100.00% 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 307 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 29 11 0 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

County Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Clare Christy 14 100.00% 180 100.00% 108 100.00% 0 0.00% 302 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 180 100.00% 108 100.00% 0 0.00% 302 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 30 15 0 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Valerie Reyes 4 28.57% 41 19.81% 28 24.35% 0 0.00% 73 21.73%
Terri Stahl 10 71.43% 166 80.19% 87 75.65% 0 0.00% 263 78.27%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 207 100.00% 115 100.00% 0 0.00% 336 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 3 8 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Russell Cox 14 100.00% 194 100.00% 113 100.00% 0 0.00% 321 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 194 100.00% 113 100.00% 0 0.00% 321 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 16 10 0 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Justice of the Peace - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Larry Duyck 14 100.00% 189 100.00% 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 315 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 189 100.00% 112 100.00% 0 0.00% 315 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 21 11 0 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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County Chair - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
Beverly Beaty 14 100.00% 188 100.00% 116 100.00% 0 0.00% 318 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 188 100.00% 116 100.00% 0 0.00% 318 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 22 7 0 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 11 84.62% 175 86.63% 103 85.83% 0 0.00% 289 86.27%
NO 2 15.38% 27 13.37% 17 14.17% 0 0.00% 46 13.73%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 202 100.00% 120 100.00% 0 0.00% 335 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 8 3 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 13 100.00% 183 89.71% 112 91.80% 0 0.00% 308 90.86%
NO 0 0.00% 21 10.29% 10 8.20% 0 0.00% 31 9.14%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 204 100.00% 122 100.00% 0 0.00% 339 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 6 1 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 7 58.33% 141 68.45% 81 66.94% 0 0.00% 229 67.55%
NO 5 41.67% 65 31.55% 40 33.06% 0 0.00% 110 32.45%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 206 100.00% 121 100.00% 0 0.00% 339 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 4 2 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 14 100.00% 175 85.78% 102 85.00% 0 0.00% 291 86.09%
NO 0 0.00% 29 14.22% 18 15.00% 0 0.00% 47 13.91%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 204 100.00% 120 100.00% 0 0.00% 338 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 6 3 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 14 100.00% 191 94.09% 110 91.67% 0 0.00% 315 93.47%
NO 0 0.00% 12 5.91% 10 8.33% 0 0.00% 22 6.53%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 203 100.00% 120 100.00% 0 0.00% 337 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 7 3 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 11 84.62% 176 85.85% 107 89.92% 0 0.00% 294 87.24%
NO 2 15.38% 29 14.15% 12 10.08% 0 0.00% 43 12.76%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 205 100.00% 119 100.00% 0 0.00% 337 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 5 4 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 13 92.86% 180 90.45% 106 89.83% 0 0.00% 299 90.33%
NO 1 7.14% 19 9.55% 12 10.17% 0 0.00% 32 9.67%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 199 100.00% 118 100.00% 0 0.00% 331 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 5 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 14 100.00% 199 97.07% 115 95.83% 0 0.00% 328 96.76%
NO 0 0.00% 6 2.93% 5 4.17% 0 0.00% 11 3.24%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 205 100.00% 120 100.00% 0 0.00% 339 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 5 3 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

4 347 ballots cast

Unofficial Results
Ballots Cast

988

Precincts Reporting
0 of 4 = 0.00%

DAWSON COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026
Page 63

PRECINCT RESULTS

ELECTION RESULTS

Run Time
Run Date

10:56 PM
03/03/2026



Proposition 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 12 92.31% 159 79.90% 95 79.83% 0 0.00% 266 80.36%
NO 1 7.69% 40 20.10% 24 20.17% 0 0.00% 65 19.64%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 199 100.00% 119 100.00% 0 0.00% 331 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 11 4 0 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Provisional Voting Total
YES 14 100.00% 190 95.48% 110 97.35% 0 0.00% 314 96.32%
NO 0 0.00% 9 4.52% 3 2.65% 0 0.00% 12 3.68%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 199 100.00% 113 100.00% 0 0.00% 326 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 11 10 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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